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About ALLSHENG
Hangzhou Allsheng Instruments Co.,Ltd. was established in 2006, Allsheng company is a 

professional engaged in laboratory instrument, molecular biology instrument and medical 

equipment for R&D, production, sales and services enterprises. Our company is located in

Hangzhou city, China and employs more than 110 persons.

With strong R&D and senior management team, Allsheng products win a good reputation 

from the market. Benefit from its unique design and superior performance, you can easily 

find Allsheng's products in Europe, U.S.A., Southeast Asia, Korea, Japan, the Middle East, 

and so on.

Biological Sample Pre-Processing Equipments

Nucleic Acid Purification System, Homogenizer System, and Plate Sealer etc.

Molecular Biology Instruments

Micro-Spectrophotometer, Plate Reader and Washer, FISH Hybridization, Fluorometer,

Tube Luminometer, Test Strip Reader, etc.

Laboratory Instruments

Dry Bath Incubator, Thermo Shaker Incubator, Orbital Shaker, Centrifuge, Bacti-Cinerator 

and Beads Sterilizer, Sample Concentration etc..

Medical Equipment

Gel Card Incubator and Centrifuge, Elisa Reader and Washer

Our Products Focused On:

Our Advantage:

Customization

Complete certification and patent designed

Compliance with advanced world standards and requirements

Superior after-sale services

ISO9001 / ISO13485 and CE certificates

– L i f e S c i e n c e –



Features
DescriptionFeatures  

The Bacti-Cinerator Sterilizer sterilizes micro-organisms utilizing infrared heat produced by a ceramic core element. The 

ceramic element contains no asbestos and ensures maximum sterility without splatter across the work surface area. 

Complete sterilization occurs within 5-7sec at optimum sterilizing temperature of 1500ºF (815.6ºC). The small footprint 

makes the Bacti-Cinerator Sterilizer an ideal instrument for anaerobic and aerobic chambers alike. Several user friendly 

accessories are also available for the Bacti-Cinerator sterilizer

Model

Center High-temperature

Adjustable angle range 

Max-Sterilizer Goods diameter

Length of Sterilizer

Dimensions (D x W x H) mm

Power

Weight

825°C±50°C

----

Φ14mm

150mm

185 x 98 x 185 mm

170W

1.3kg

825°C±50°C

----

Φ35mm

100mm

162 x 98 x 225 mm 

320W

1.3kg

825°C±50°C

55°

Φ14mm

150mm

159 x 100 x 260 mm

170W

1.5kg

825°C±50°C

55°

Φ35mm

100mm

153 x 100 x 280 mm

320W

1.6kg

Code  

AS-07020-00   

AS-07050-00   

AS-07090-00   

AS-07100-00

 AS-07021-01

AS-07021-02

AS-07051-01  

AS-07051-02 

AS-07021-03

AS-07051-03  
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Ordering information

Specification

Bacti-Cinerator Sterilizer
CarnisHM-3000 Series

CarnisHM-3000A CarnisHM-3000C CarnisHM-3000D CarnisHM-3000E

CarnisHM-3000A CarnisHM-3000C CarnisHM-3000D CarnisHM-3000E

Adjustable heater

CarnisHM-3000E 

CarnisHM-3000D and 

 

 

 

 

Holder for CarnisHM-3000A

Holder for CarnisHM-3000C

120V Heater for CarnisHM-3000C

220V Heater for CarnisHM-3000C

120V Heater for CarnisHM-3000A

220V Heater for CarnisHM-3000A

CarnisHM-3000A, AC220-240V, 60Hz, 1A

CarnisHM-3000C, AC220-240V, 60Hz, 1A

CarnisHM-3000D, AC220-240V, 60Hz, 1A

CarnisHM-3000E, AC220-240V, 60Hz, 1A



Code  

AS-07070-00

AS-07080-00  

AS-07071-01 

AS-07071-02 

Description

150g Glass beads (Φ3mm)

300g Glass beads (Φ3mm)

Model

Crucible size

Weight of Glass Bead

Temperature Range

Temp. Control Accuracy

Heating Time (40°C~300°C)

Power

Weight

Dimensions (mm)

Φ40mm x 80mm

150g

100°C~300°C

≤5°C

≤25min

120W

2kg

130 x 145 x 155 mm

Φ40mm x 140mm

300g

100°C~300°C

≤5°C

≤25min

250W

2.5kg

130 x 145 x 215 mm
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Ordering information

DescriptionFeatures  

Glass Bead Sterilizers are a Quick, Easy and Accurate alternative to traditional methods of sterilization, and compact 

enough to be placed on any Laminar Air Flow Work benches or any other workside tables in a clean room atmosphere.

Glass Bead Sterilizer
CarnisGBS-5000 Series

CarnisGBS-5000A CarnisGBS-5000B

CarnisGBS-5000A CarnisGBS-5000B

 

 

CarnisGBS-5000A, AC220-240V, 60Hz

CarnisGBS-5000B, AC220-240V, 60Hz


