



Bacti-Cinerator Sterilizer

LIFE SCIENCE

Alpinum Prazision Austria GmbH & Co. KG



- Life Science -



CarnisHM-3000 Series Bacti-Cinerator Sterilizer

Features

The Bacti-Cinerator Sterilizer sterilizes micro-organisms utilizing infrared heat produced by a ceramic core element. The ceramic element contains no asbestos and ensures maximum sterility without splatter across the work surface area. Complete sterilization occurs within 5-7sec at optimum sterilizing temperature of 1500°F (815.6°C). The small footprint makes the Bacti-Cinerator Sterilizer an ideal instrument for anaerobic and aerobic chambers alike. Several user friendly accessories are also available for the Bacti-Cinerator sterilizer

Specification				
Model	CarnisHM-3000A	CarnisHM-3000C	CarnisHM-3000D	CarnisHM-3000E
Center High-temperature	825°C±50°C	825°C±50°C	825°C±50°C	825°C±50°C
Adjustable angle range			55°	55°
Max-Sterilizer Goods diameter	Φ14mm	Ф35mm	Ф14mm	Ф35mm
Length of Sterilizer	150mm	100mm	150mm	100mm
Dimensions (D x W x H) mm	185 x 98 x 185 mm	162 x 98 x 225 mm	159 x 100 x 260 mm	153 x 100 x 280 mm
Power	170W	320W	170W	320W
Weight	1.3kg	1.3kg	1.5kg	1.6kg



CarnisHM-3000A

CarnisHM-3000C

CarnisHM-3000D

CarnisHM-3000E

CarnisHM-3000D and CarnisHM-3000E Adjustable heater

Ordering information		
No.	Code	Description
01	AS-07020-00	CarnisHM-3000A, AC220-240V, 60Hz, 1A
02	AS-07050-00	CarnisHM-3000C, AC220-240V, 60Hz, 1A
03	AS-07090-00	CarnisHM-3000D, AC220-240V, 60Hz, 1A
04	AS-07100-00	CarnisHM-3000E, AC220-240V, 60Hz, 1A
05	AS-07021-01	220V Heater for CarnisHM-3000A
06	AS-07021-02	120V Heater for CarnisHM-3000A
07	AS-07051-01	220V Heater for CarnisHM-3000C
08	AS-07051-02	120V Heater for CarnisHM-3000C
09	AS-07021-03	Holder for CarnisHM-3000A
10	AS-07051-03	Holder for CarnisHM-3000C



CarnisGBS-5000 Series Glass Bead Sterilizer

Features

Glass Bead Sterilizers are a Quick, Easy and Accurate alternative to traditional methods of sterilization, and compact enough to be placed on any Laminar Air Flow Work benches or any other workside tables in a clean room atmosphere.



CarnisGBS-5000A



CarnisGBS-5000B

specification		
Model	CarnisGBS-5000A	CarnisGBS-5000B
Crucible size	Ф40mm x 80mm	Ф40mm x 140mm
Weight of Glass Bead	150g	300g
Temperature Range	100°C~300°C	100°C~300°C
Temp. Control Accuracy	≤5°C	≤5°C
Heating Time (40°C~300°C)	≤25min	≤25min
Power	120W	250W
Weight	2kg	2.5kg
Dimensions (mm)	130 x 145 x 155 mm	130 x 145 x 215 mm

Specification

Ordering information

No.	Code	Description
01	AS-07070-00	CarnisGBS-5000A, AC220-240V, 60Hz
02	AS-07080-00	CarnisGBS-5000B, AC220-240V, 60Hz
03	AS-07071-01	150g Glass beads (Φ3mm)
04	AS-07071-02	300g Glass beads (Φ3mm)